
2021-2022 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 

Page 1 of 4 (Updated 3/15/22) 
 
 

Varsity Boys & Girls Swimming 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
W 12/8  5:30 PM 3:45 PM @ Notre Dame/Batavia 
T 12/14  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Albion 
R 12/16  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Medina 
T 12/21  4:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
R 12/23  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Akron 
T 1/4  4:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
R 1/6  4:30 PM -----  vs. Albion 
T 1/11  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
R 1/13  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Newfane 
R 1/20  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart 
F 1/21  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
M 1/24  4:30 PM 3:15 PM N-O All League @ Newfane (Boys only) 
W 1/26  4:30 PM 3:15 PM N-O All League @ Newfane (Girls only) 
S 2/5  3:30 PM 1:00 PM GR/N-O Cross Over Championship @ Gates-Chili (Girls only) 

R 2/10  6:00 PM 3:15 PM @ City Honors (Class C Preliminaries) 
S 2/12  2:00 PM 11:45 AM @ Clarence (Sectionals) 
T 2/15  6:00 PM 3:15 PM @ ECC (State Qualifiers) 
Sectionals TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

Modified Boys & Girls Swimming 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
W 1/19  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Albion 
S 1/22  10:00 AM 8:30 AM @ Akron w/ Akron, Albion, Medina, Roy-Hart 
T 1/25  5:00 PM -----  vs. Medina 
R 1/27  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Albion w/ Medina 
S 1/29  10:00 AM 8:30 AM @ Akron w/ Akron, Albion, Medina, Roy-Hart 
S 2/5  10:00 AM 8:30 AM @ Akron w/ Akron, Albion, Medina, Roy-Hart 

M 2/7  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina & Roy-Hart 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/72


2021-2022 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 

Page 2 of 4 (Updated 3/15/22) 

 
JV & Varsity Girls Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
R 12/2  6:00 PM 4:45 PM vs. Holley @ Kendall Tip Off Tournament (Varsity only) 
S 12/4  2:00 PM 12:45 PM vs. Medina @ Kendall Tip Off Tournament (Varsity only) 
W 12/8  5:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Lyndonville 
T 1/4  5:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Medina 
F 1/7  4:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
T 1/11  4:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart (JV only) 
R 1/13  5:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Akron 
F 1/21  5:00 PM 3:50 PM @ Newfane 
M 1/24  4:30 PM -----  vs. Holley 
R 1/27  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
S 1/29  10:00 AM -----  vs. Roy-Hart (Varsity only) 
W 2/2  4:30 PM 3:20 PM @ Wilson 
M 2/7  4:30 PM -----  vs. Lyndonville 
T 2/8  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
R 2/10  4:30 PM -----  vs. Albion 
F 2/11  5:00 PM 3:50 PM @ Albion 
T 2/15  4:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
W 2/16  5:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Roy-Hart 
Varsity follows JV unless noted otherwise 
Exceptional Senior Game is Friday, March 11, 2022 @ Albion 
Sectionals and Non-League Games are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

Modified Girls Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
W 11/10  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
F 11/12  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Medina 
T 11/16  4:30 PM -----  vs. Albion 
M 11/29  4:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
S 12/4  10:00 AM -----  vs. Medina 
M 12/6  4:30 PM 3:20 PM @ Akron 
S 12/11  10:00 AM 8:50 AM @ Wilson 
T 12/14  4:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson (Pratt Elementary Gym) 
W 12/15  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Albion 
F 12/17  4:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
M 12/20  4:30 PM 3:45 PM @ Roy-Hart 

 

 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/46


2021-2022 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 

Page 3 of 4 (Updated 3/15/22) 
 

 
JV & Varsity Boys Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
M 12/6  4:30 PM -----  vs. Kendall 
M 12/13  4:30 PM -----  vs. Lyndonville 
W 12/15  5:00 PM -----  vs. Notre Dame  
T 1/4  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
R 1/6  4:30 PM 3:25 PM @ Wilson 
T 1/11  6:30 PM 5:30 PM @ Roy-Hart (Varsity only) 
F 1/14  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
R 1/20  4:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
M 1/24  5:30 PM 4:15 PM @ Holley 
W 1/26  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Tonawanda 
F 1/28  5:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Medina 
T 2/1  4:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
S 2/5  9:00 AM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
M 2/7  5:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Lyndonville 
T 2/8  5:30 PM 4:15 PM @ Akron 
W 2/9  5:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Albion 
F 2/11  4:30 PM -----  vs. Albion 
T 2/15  5:00 PM 3:50 PM @ Newfane 
T 2/22  7:00 PM -----  Section VI Class C Round 1 vs. Cassadaga Valley 
Varsity follows JV unless noted otherwise 
Exceptional Senior Game is Friday, March 11, 2022 @ Albion 
Sectionals and Non-League Games are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

Modified Boys Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
W 1/19  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
R 1/20  4:30 PM 3:25 PM @ Medina 
W 1/26  4:30 PM -----  @ Albion 
S 1/29  10:00 AM 9:00 AM @ Newfane 
M 1/31  4:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
W 2/2  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
S 2/5  10:00 AM 8:50 AM @ Akron 
M 2/7  4:30 PM 3:25 PM @ Wilson 
S 2/12  10:00 AM -----  vs. Albion 
W 2/16  4:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
F 2/18  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/page/432


2021-2022 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 

Page 4 of 4 (Updated 3/15/22) 
  

 

Varsity Wrestling (Roy-Hart/Barker) 

Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 

M 11/22  TBD    Weight Certification @ Albion High School  
S 11/27  TBD    @ Roy-Hart (Novice Scrimmage) 
F 12/3  TBD    @ Sweet Home Dual Tournament 
S 12/4  TBD    @ Sweet Home Dual Tournament 
S 12/11  TBD    @ Lyndonville Tournament 
T 12/14  6:00 PM   vs. Wilson (@ Barker) 
F 12/17  TBD    @ NCCC Tournament 
S 12/18  TBD    @ NCCC Tournament 
W 12/22  6:00 PM   @ Akron 
M 12/27  TBD    @ Akron JV Tournament 
T 12/28  TBD    @ Akron Varsity Tournament 
W 1/5  6:00 PM   @ Albion 
F 1/14  TBD    @ Lockport Tournament 
S 1/15  TBD    @ Lockport Tournament 
W 1/19  6:00 PM   @ Roy-Hart vs. Newfane 
R 1/20  5:00 PM   @ Akron vs. Medina 
S 1/22  10:00 AM   @ Albion for N-O All-League 
S 1/29  TBD    @ Medina Tournament 
S 2/5  TBD    @ Section VI Class Tournament 
S 2/12  TBD    @ Section VI Sectionals 
F 2/25  TBD    @ NYS State Tournament 
S 2/26  TBD    @ NYS State Tournament 
All home matches are at Roy-Hart unless noted 
Bus time is when bus leaves Barker 
Sectionals are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

Modified Wrestling (Roy-Hart/Barker) 

Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 

 
To Be Announced 

All home matches are at Roy-Hart unless noted 
Bus time is when bus leaves Barker 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/76

